Illinois law.
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Section 3000.150  Adoption 

Following expiration of the required 45 day notice period, the Board places the proposed rules on its agenda for consideration of any recommended changes, public and agency comments, and whether or not to adopt the rules.  Adoption of rules is by vote of the Board  and filing of the rules with the Secretary of State. 
